
CA PAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUmmARY

(i) Terry Hutch ison
Name

(2) 1075 7th Avenue N.
Address (number and street)
Naples, FL 34102
City, State, Zip Code

D Check here if address has changed

OFFICE USE ONLY

RiCEJVED
SEP 1 0 2021

CITY OF NAPLES
CHYCLERK"

(3) ID Number:

(4) Check appropriate box(es):

S Candidate Office Sought: Naples City Council
D Political Committee (PC)

Electioneering Communications Org. (EGO) D Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded
D Party Executive Committee (PTf) D Check here if PTT has disbanded
D Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an D Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
individual making electioneering communications)

(5) Report Identifiers

Cover Period: From 08 / 01 / 2021 To 08 / 31 / 2021 Report Type:

[3 Original Amendment

(6) Contributions This Report

D Special Election Report

(7) Expenditures This Report

Cash & Checks

Loans

Total Monetary

In-Kind

$ 5 , 600 . 00

$

$

$

I

, 5

1

I

. 600.

a

00

Monetary
Expenditures $

Transfers to
Office Account $

Total Monetary $

1, 058 61

1 . 058. 61

(8) Other Distributions
$ _, __, _,

(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date
$ , 53 , 125 . 00

(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
$ , 2 , 486 . 36

(11) Certification
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)

I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:

(Type name) TerryH"tehlSOn
Individual (only for IE

orelectioneerin

"\ ~
CD Individual (only for IE E Tre urer D Deputy Treasurer
or electioneerin comm.

x

Signature

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)

(Type name) Terry Hutchison
[3 Candidate D Chai ereon (only for PC and PTQ

x

Signature

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Terry Hutchison (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 08/01/2021through 08/31/2021 (4) Page 1 of 2

(5)
Date

(6)
Sequence
Number

8/5/2021

1

8/12/2021

2

8/12/2021

3

8/12/2021

4

8/12/2021

5

8/18/2021

6

8/19/2021

7

(7)

Full Name

(Last, Suffix. Firet. Middle)

Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

John Cochran

7 Montchan Drive,
Wihnington DE 19807

Sylvia Kumar

PO Box 1916, Naples FL
34102

Sanjay Kumar

PO Box 1916, Naples FL
34102

Shirley Curvey

2 Gulf Shore Blvd S,
Naples FL 34102

Jim Curvey

2 Gulf Shore Blvd S,
Naples FL 34102

Brenda Pelizzon

38 Broad Ave S, Naples PL
34102

Susaa Anderson

667 Park Shore Dr., Naples
FL 34103

(8) (9) (10) (11) (12)

Contributor Contribution In-kind

Type Occupation Type Description Amendment Amount

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

homemaker CHE

CHE

$ 1,000. 00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 200.00

50.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITE ZED CONTRIBUTIONS

Terry Hutehison (2) I.D. Number(1) Name

(3) Cover Period 08/01/2021 through 08/31/2021 (4) Page 2 of 2

(5)
Date

(6)
Sequence
Number

8/19/2021

8/20/2021

8/22/2021

10

(7)
Full Name

(Last, SuflRx, First, Middle)

Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

Michael Heim

651 Board Court N, Napk
FL 34102

Barbara Holley

625 Fifth Ave S, #302,
Naples FL 34102

Steven Akin

318 Neapolitan Way,

(8) (9) (10) (11) (12)

Contributor Contribution tn-kind

Type Occupation Type Description Amendment Amount

Naples FL 34103

retired

retired

Board of

Director

CHE

CHE

CHE

$ 250.00

$ 100.00

$ 1,000.00

11

12

13

14

DS.DE 13 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Name

Cover Period

(S)
Date

(6)
Sequence
Number

8/5/2021

8/6/2021

8/6/2021

8/9/2021

4

8/11/2021

5

8/17/2021

6

8/18/2021

7

8/19/2021

8

Terry Hutehison

08/01/2021 through

(7)
Full Name

(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)
Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

Stripe

stripe. com

Bonita Beach, FL 34134
Seven Mile Publishing
PO Box 134
Avalon, NJ 08202
Pure Fotografica
3401 Bonita Bch Rd, #110
Bonita Beach, FL 34134

Campaign Partner
mailchimp. com

Mailchimp

mailchimp.com

Mailchimp

mailchimp. com

Stripe

stripe.com

Stripe

08/31/2021

(8)
Purpose

(add office sought if
contribution to a

candidate)

card fees

campaign marketing

campaign photos

campaign IT

campaign IT

campaign IT

card fees

card fees

(2) I.D. Number
(3) Page 1 of 2

(9) (10)

Expenditure
Type Amendment

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

(11)

Amount

$29.30

$ 423.62

$ 415.35

$ 49. 00

$ 20.99

$ 58.00

S 6. 10

$ 1.75

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Name

Cover Period

(5)

Date

(6)
Sequence
Number

8/20/2021

9

8/20/2021

10

8/22/2021

11

Terry Hutchison
08/01/2021 through

(7)

Full Name

(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)
Street Address &

City, State, Zip Code

Sonix

sonix. com

Stripe

stripe. com

Stripe

stripe.com

08/31/2021

(8)

Purpose
(add office sought if

contribution to a

candidate)
Purpose

(add office sought if
contribution to a

candidate)

campaign IT

card fees

card fees

(2) I.D. Number
(3) Page 2 of 2

(9) (10)

Expenditure

Type
Amendment

Expenditure
Type Amendment

CAN

CAN

CAN

(11)

Amount

Amount

$ 22.00

$ 3.20

$ 29. 30

12

13

14

15

16

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES


